
 Amery Memory Care 
    A happier life for everyone 

March 2019 
Note:  All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com 

 
 `  

March 2019         
 

         1 Friday 
 

2 Saturday 
 Rick here 

 
 
 
 

        9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
2:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
 
3:45pm 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling w/Don 
Hansen 
Music w/Manfred 
Birthday Party for 
Duane 
Communion with 
Barry 
Schaefer/Congo 
FCCLA Cookie 
Making 

1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Happy 
Birthday 

Bob Bingo 

 
 
 
Duane Olson (82)  

3 
 

Sunday 
Barb here 

4  Monday 5  Tuesday 6  Wednesday 
Ash Wednesday 

7  Thursday 8  Friday 
 

9  Saturday 
Mary Here 

10:00am 
 
1:30pm 

Congo Church 
in Bistro 
Music w/Kar 
Jackers 
Karaoke  

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
Happy 
Birthday 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games w/ 
Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
500 Cards 
Margie Graber (84) 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
Music w/Jim 
Armstrong 
500 cards 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:00pm 
 
2:00pm 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch  

Pretty Nails 
w/Charlotte 
Church Service  
w/Dan Pearson 
Silver Sneakers 
Music w/Beth 
and Lee  

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion  
Music w/Jim 
Ehlers 

9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling 
with Don Hansen 
Fun w/Chad Hill 
Pretenders 
program 

1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Happy 
Birthday 

Bob Bingo 

 
 
 
Barb Harris (76) 
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10 Sunday 
Time Change 
Spring Forward 

11 
 

 Monday 
 

12  Tuesday 
 

13  Wednesday 14  Thursday 
 

15 
 

 Friday 
 

16 
 

 Saturday 
Steph here 

10:00am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Congo Church 
in Bistro 
 

 
Mary Time 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
w/Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
500 Cards 
 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
 
2:00pm 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Resident 
Council 
Music w/Glory 
Train 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
2:00pm 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Nail Soaks 
Church Service  
w/Dan Pearson 
Silver Sneakers 
 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Wheel of 
Fortune 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
 St. Patrick’s Day 
Party w/Relan 
Grove  

 

1:30pm 
 

Bob Bingo 
 

 

17 Sunday 
St. Patrick’s Day 

18  Monday 19  Tuesday 
 

20 Wednesday 21  Thursday 
Julie Gone 

22  Friday 
 

23  Saturday 
Mary Here 

10:00am 
 
1:30pm 

Congo Church 
in Bistro 
Ugly Dog 
Therapy – Earl 
and Albert  – 
Pudelpointers 

 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
w/Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
500 Cards 

9:30am 
 
9:45am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Mrs. Kennedy’s 
2nd Grade Class 
Pokeno 
 
500 w/ Sydney 
& Gerry 
Kinship 
Program Kids – 
Bingo 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:00pm 
 
2:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Pretty Nails 
w/Charlotte 
Church Service 
w/Dan Pearson  
Music w/ 
Geezers 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion  
Music 
w/Concrete 
Cowboy 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
 Music w/String 
Quartet (Beth 
Ray) 
 

1:30pm 
 

Bob Bingo 
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24 Sunday 
Rick & Mary here 

25 
 

Monday 
 

26 Tuesday 27 Wednesday 
 

28 Thursday 29 Friday 30 Saturday 

10:30am 
 
 
1:30pm 

First Lutheran 
kids (music & 
crafts) 
Mary Time 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
w/Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
500 Cards 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
Happy 
Birthday 

 

Morning 
Stretch 
Travel 
Adventures  
w/Julie & Scott 
Music w/Phil 
Kitze 
500 w/ Sydney 
& Gerry 
 
Anna Hanson (84) 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:00pm 
2:00pm 
6:45pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Mrs Bruders 
Elementary Class 
Church Service  
Silver Sneakers 
New Life Church 
kids 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion  
Music w/Beth 
Ray 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
 Luau and Music 
w/Rick Lombardo 

1:30pm 
 

Bob Bingo 
 

 

 


