Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

March 2019

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

										1 Friday		2 Saturday Rick here		
2	Sunday		Manday		Tuesday			7		9:30pm 10:15an 1:30pm 2:30pm 3:00pm 3:45pm	n Story Telling w/Don Hansen Music w/Manfred Birthday Party for Duane Communion with Barry Schaefer/Congo FCCLA Cookie Making	1:30pm Happy Birthday	Bob Bingo	
3	Sunday Barb here	4	Monday	5	Tuesday		ednesday ^{Wednesday}	7 Th	nursday	8	Friday		Saturday lary Here	
10:00am	Congo Church	9:30am	Morning Stretch	9:30am	Morning Stretch Ball Therapy	9:30am 10:15am	Morning Stretch Pretty Nails w/Charlotte	9:30am 10:00am 10:30am	Morning Stretch Brain Games Catholic	9:30p 10:15	m Morning Stretch am Story Telling with Don Hansen		n Bob Bingo	

	Amery Memory Care A happier life for everyone March 2019 Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com												
10	Sunday Time Change Spring Forward	11	Monday	12	Tuesday	13 W	ednesday	14 T	hursday	15 I	Friday	16 Saturday Steph here	
10:00am 1:30pm	Congo Church in Bistro Mary Time	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm	Morning Stretch Brain Games w/Sally Bingo	10:00am	Morning Stretch Resident Council Music w/Glory	1:00pm	Morning Stretch Nail Soaks Church Service w/Dan Pearson	9:30am 10:00an 10:30an 1:30pm	n Brain Games n Catholic Communion Wheel of	9:30am 10:15ar 1:30pm	n Story Telling w/ Don Hansen		
SRIN Daylight S	G FOR	3:00pm	500 Cards		Train	2:00pm	Silver Sneakers		Fortune		Grove		
17	Sunday St. Patrick's Day	18	Monday	19	Tuesday	20 We	ednesday		hursday ie Gone	22	Friday	23 Saturday Mary Here	
10:00am	Congo Church in Bistro Ugly Dog	9:30am 10:15am	Morning Stretch Brain Games		Stretch	9:30am	Stretch	9:30am	Morning Stretch	9:30am 10:15a	m Story Telling w/	1:30pm Bob Bingo	
1:30pm	Therapy – Earl and Albert – Pudelpointers	1:30pm	w/Sally Bingo		Mrs. Kennedy's 2 nd Grade Class Pokeno		> ·	10:00am 10:30am 1:30nm	\rightarrow	1:30pm	Don Hansen Music w/String Quartet (Beth Ray)		
*P	atricks Ocy Thareb 18	3:00pm	500 Cards	3:00pm	500 w/ Sydney & Gerry Kinship Program Kids – Bingo		Music w/ Geezers	2.000111	w/Concrete Cowboy		,,,		

Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

March 2019

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

24	Sunday Rick & Mary here	25	Monday	26	Tuesday	27	Wednesday	28	Thursday	29	Friday	30	Saturday
L0:30am L:30pm	kids (music & crafts) Mary Time		BINGO 500 Cards	10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm Happy	Stretch Travel Adventures w/Julie & Scott	10:15am 1:00pm 2:00pm 6:45pm	Morning Stretch Mrs Bruders Elementary Class Church Service Silver Sneakers New Life Church kids	10:00am 10:30am 1:30pm	Brain Games	10:15am 1:30pm	Morning Stretch Story Telling w/ Don Hansen Luau and Music w/Rick Lombardo	1:30pm	Bob Bingo